O

City of Willowick

Adam Pilat

30435 Lake Shore Bivd
Willowick, OH 44095
United States

Phone: (216) 328-8551
Fax:

Ematl;

All Prices are in US Dollar {USD)

Product

1 NetSwap 350 2-Bay mini-tower NetSwap 350 Backup NAS for use with removable

HighRely Classic media trays.

Highly Reliable Systems - Part#. 16473

2 HRM12TB - 5G/MNo LCD
Highly Reliable Systems - Part# 16508

3 HRMGETB - SG/MNo LCD None LCD Tray and 6TB Seagate NAS Hard Drive
Highly Reliable Systems - Part#: 16505

4 ShadowProtect SPX Server - License + 1 Year Maintenance - 1 server - volume - 1-
9 licenses - ESD - Win - English - United States
StorageCraft Technologies - Pardd: XSXWOQUSPS0100Z2Z2Z

Additional Comments

Pricing Proposal

Quotation #: 21610269
Created On: 2/14/2022
Valid Until:  3/16/2022

Inside Account
Executive

Daniel Moran
290 Davidson Ave
Somerset, NJ 08873
Phone: 732-584-8252
Fax: 732-564-8078

Emai: daniel_moran@shi.com

Qty  Your Price

1 $1,282.89
4 $623.56
4 $393.56
1 $930.00
Shipping

Total

Total

$1,282.89

$2,494.24

$1,574.24

$930.00

$80.00
$6,361.37

Please note, if Emergency Connectivity Funds (ECF) will be used to pay for all or part of this quote, please let us know as we will

need to ensure compliance with the funding program.

Hardware items on this quote may be updated fo reflect changes due to industry wide constraints and fluctuations.

Thank you for choosing SHI International Corp! The pricing offered on this quole proposal is valid through the expiration date set
above. To ensure the best level of service, please provide End User Name, Phone Number, Email Address and applicable Contract

Number when submitting a Purchase Order.
SHI International Corp. is 100% Minority Owned, Woman Owned Business.
TAX ID# 22-3009648; DUNS# 61-1429481; CCR# 61-243957G; CAGE 1HTFO

The Products offered under this proposal are resold in accordance with the SHi
unless a separale rosale agreement exists hetween SHi and the Customer.

e Resale Terms and Condifion



