Change Order No.

Date of Issuance:
Owner:
Contractor:
Engineer:
Project:

2

11/19/2024

Town of Bristol

Niblock

Jones Petrie Rafinski Corp.

Town of Bristol Water System Improvements

The Contract is modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order:

Description:

Effective Date: 11/21/2024
Owner's Contract No.:
Contractor's Project No.: N/A
Engineer's Project No.: 2023-0005
Contract Name: A

In exchange for the 2 year temporary use of their land for access to the Tower site, this project will perform some improvements to the parking lot and fencing.
The stone road and fence repairs were included in the contract. The additional clearing was beyond the contract work of clearing the area needed for the access road
During the clearing a gate was identified with an established culvert and soil improvements. The easement was re-written and the entrance was improved to asphalt.
Additional Clearing and Grubbing at temporary access road is for the additional unsuitable material from the property owner price includes crew time and trucking offsite.

Flowable fill to stabilize and secure tee added on old AC pipe. As directed by Town.
Repairs due to unidentified and unknown pipe at the Vistula/Ponderosa crossing.

Attachments:
1. Change Order Worksheet

Change in Contract Price

Change in Contract Time

Original Contract Price:

$5,987,307.00

Previous change orders:

Original Contract Times:

1 $56,699.00 Substantial Completion 7/15/2025
Final Completion 8/19/2025
Increase/Decrease from Change Orders (days)
Change Order 2 0
Total 0
Net Change from Previous Change
Orders: $ 56,699.00 | Contract times with all approved change orders
Contract Price prior to this change
order: $ 6,044,006.00
Net change from this change order $ 43,865.50 Substantial Completion 7/15/2025
Contract Price incorporating this
change order $ 6,087,871.50 Final Completion 8/19/2025
Recommended: Accepted: Accepted:
By Engineer: By Owner: By Contractor:

Jones Petrie Rafinski Corp

Yy

Signature

Senior Project Engineer

Title

11/19/2024
Date

Town of Bristol

Signature

Town Manager
Title

Date

Niblock

.

/ Signature
PrEs oo
Title
/ / /[t 9/202Y
Date




